
 

February 2019 Programs 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Birthday Night 
Monday, February 4, 5:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
The Facets of Love Featuring Calliope’s Call 
Tuesday, February 5, 7:45 pm: Great Meadow Hall (please not time change) 
 
Art & Power – The Story of Modern Russian Art  
Presented by Anna Katsnelson, Professor of Art History, Boston University 
Wednesday, February 6, 2:00 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
An Opening of a Retrospective Exhibition of NB Resident Mary Rosenfield 
Wednesday, February 6, 3:30 pm: Artist-in-Residence Wall 
 
Community Meeting 
Thursday, February 7, 2:00 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
The Maritime Route to WWI (The Great War) Presented by Erik Goldstein, 
Professor of International Relations and History, Boston University 
Thursday, February 7, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
An Evening of Klezmer Music & Jewish Song Presented by a Klezmer Conservatory Ensemble 
Saturday, February 9, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Young Talent Concert Series Featuring Young Men’s Chorus, Handel and Haydn Society 
Sunday, February 10, 2:00 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Can America Govern Itself? Presented by Greg Weiner, 
Associate Professor of Political Science, Assumption College 
Monday, February 11, 2:00 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Duplicate Bridge with David Aronson 
Monday, February 11, 7:00 pm: Terrace Room (Future Date: 2/25 in the Card Room) 
 
Where the Words Fail, The Music Speaks Featuring Concert Pianist Sonya Ovrutsky 
Tuesday, February 12, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
NILMA Meeting 
Thursday, February 14, 2:00 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
Residents Present: Wandering and Pondering Japan Presented by Benita & Michael Ross 
Friday, February 15, 1:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
All About Love Featuring Soprano Ute Gfrerer, Pianist William Merrill 
and Cellist Caitlin Thomas 
Saturday, February 16, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Topic of the Month with Larry Lowenthal: 
The Rise of the Right Wing in Germany: How Dangerous and How Strong? 
Monday, February 18, 2:00 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Bingo Night 
Monday, February 18, 7:00pm: Synagogue 
 
The Juanito Pasqual Flamenco Trio 
Tuesday, February 19, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
NB Social Action Group Presents: Gun Safety Legislation in MA: Current Status & Future Plans 
Presented by Chair of the MA Coalition for Gun Safety, Janet Goldenberg 
Wednesday, February 20, 7:30pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Handicapping the Oscars with Boston Globe Film Critic Ty Burr 
Thursday, February 21, 7:30pm: Great Meadow Hall  
 
Broadway Babies: The Jewish Contribution to Popular Song 
Featuring Rosalie Gerut, David Sparr, Steve Pixley and Stephen Whitfield 
Saturday, February 23, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
The Apollo Men's Club 
Tuesday, February 26, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Life and Love: Art of the 21st Century Presented by Peter Kalb,  
Associate Professor of Contemporary Art, Brandeis University  
Wednesday, February 27, 7:30pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
Building NewBridges: A Taste and Talk About Building a Cookie Business 
Thursday, February 28, 2:00pm: Great Meadow Hall 
 
A Staged Reading on the Award Winning Golda's Balcony Featuring Actress Bobbie Steinbach  
Thursday, February 28, 7:30 pm: Great Meadow Hall 
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